1
PDS-500/-1
Vishay Dale
Document Number: 37074
Revision 14-Mar-02
The PDS-500/-1 is a plasma graphic display controller which
can drive a variety of popular plasma displays having a

DATA READ
When RD = “0” while US = “0”, WR = “1”, and DP = “H”, data may be read by the host.  READ signal should be normally high,
low when reading.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Document Number: 37074
Revision 14-Mar-02
4
PDS-500/-1
Vishay Dale
W1 JUMPER (CONFIGURATION)
Shunt pairs of pins on jumper W1 to select display format,
serial interface baud rate, parallel interface operation, or
self-test functions.
128 x 32 APD-128G032/A
128 x 64 APD-128G064/D
192 x 64 APD-192G064/-x
256 x 64 APD-256G064/A/-x
320 x 64 APD-320G064/-x
19.2K 19,200 baud serial communications
PARALLEL 8-bit parallel interface communications
SELF TEST Self Test, graphic mode
At  least 1 jumper must be placed to select display pixel format.